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TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY 
Mailing Address: 
Career and Technical Education  
Division of Curriculum 
Texas Education Agency 
1701 North Congress Avenue 
Austin, Texas 78701-1494 

Staff: 
Diane Salazar, Director  
Education & Training, Hospitality & Tourism, and 
Human Services  
Telephone Number: 512-463-9581 
Fax Number: 512-463-8057 
Email:  diane.salazar@tea.state.tx.us 
 
Career and Technical Education website: 
http://www.tea.state.tx.us/cte/index.html 

 
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES TEACHERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS 
Mailing Address: 
5524 Bee Caves Road, Suite H-1 
Austin, Texas 78746-5246 

Telephone Number: 512-794-8370 
Fax Number: 512-794-9080 
Website:  www.fcstat.org 

FCSTAT Staff Members: 
Terry Green, Executive Director 
Terri Brown, Administrative Assistant 

Email: 
tgreen@fcstat.org 
 

 
FCCLA STATE OFFICE 
Mailing Address: 
FCCLA 
6513 Circle S Road 
Austin, Texas 78745 

Telephone Number: 512-306-0099 
Fax Number: 512-442-7100  
Website: www.texasfccla.org  
Email:  fccla@texasfccla.org 

FCCLA Staff Member: 
Sharon Reddell Pierce,  State Advisor 
Pat Stephens,  Program Coordinator 

Email: 
spierce@texasfccla.org 
pstephens@texasfccla.org 

 
FCCLA REGION ADVISORS 
Mailing Address: 
FCCLA Region II & III 
149 Pierce Lane 
Jacksboro, Texas 76458 

 
Geneva Day, Region Advisor 
Telephone/Fax:  940-567-6260 
Email: genevaaday@yahoo.com  

FCCLA Region I, IV & V 
PO Box 99    
Johnson City, Texas  78636 

Carol Summy, Region Advisor 
Telephone/FAX:  830-868-4390 
Email: csummy@moment.net  

 
THE CURRICULUM CENTER FOR FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 
Mailing Address: 
The Curriculum Center for Family and Consumer 
Sciences 
Texas Tech University 
Box 41161 
Lubbock, Texas 79409-1161 

Telephone Number: 806-742-3029 
Fax Number: 806-742-3034 
Website:  www.ccfcs.org 
 

Curriculum Center Staff Member: 
Patti Rambo, Director  
Arlene Spearman, Associate Director 
Heather Blount, Curriculum Specialist 

Email: 
Patti.Rambo@ttu.edu 
Arlene.J.Spearman@ttu.edu 
Heather.Blount@ttu.edu 

 
STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY-CTE EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE GRANT 
Mailing Address: 
School of Human Sciences 
P. O. Box 13014 SFA Station 
Nacogdoches, TX  75962 

Telephone Number: 936-468-4502 
FAX Number: 936-468-8590 
Website: http://www.cte.sfasu.edu/ 

Grant Staff 
Julie S. Wiersig, Project Coordinator 
Nate Templeton, Curriculum Specialist 

Email: 
juliew@sfasu.edu 
ntempleton@sfasu.edu 
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